
Book Fair  
9:00 a.m.-8:30 p.m 

Sun Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Sat 

 1 

Labor Day, 
No School 

 
Tuition Due 

2 

First Day of School 
for Primary Students 

 

Coffee in the 
Courtyard 8:45am 

3 4 5 6 
 
 

7 8 
 

PA Meeting 
3:15pm 

9 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 

WJR Registration 
Due 

 

6:30pm Parent Ed 
Night 

12 
13 

14 15 
 

16 
 

Picture Day 
 

 

17 
 

  

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

 

21 22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 
 

 

 

26 
27 
 

Walk, Jog, Run  
8:30am –10:30am 

28 29 30 
    

Fresh 

Market 

Fresh 

Market 

Fresh 

Market 

               September 2025 

Fresh 

Market 

https://runsignup.com/Race/IL/Lemont/MSOLWalkJogColorRun
https://runsignup.com/Race/IL/Lemont/MSOLWalkJogColorRun

